23047			STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISION PARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 97311	S	<u>m90</u> Page <u>236</u>
	WARRANT WRIT OF EXECUTION	na sana na kata sa kata sa kata s	pauls as the Winds apprecial and a less institute kiek to gene scores.	WARRANT NO.	d a the state and decal. 34262
Reindeer E DBA Domino	xpress, Inc. 's Pizza		and the second	ARRANT DATE	November 27, 1990 394402
		- 19 - ماريخ ماريخ ماريخ - ماريخ ماريخ ماريخ ماريخ			
TO: Car	l Burkhardt		, Sheriff,	Klamath	County, Oregon
÷		·· · · · · · · · ·	ASSESSMENTS		
DATE 9-17-90	QTR. First	YEAR 1990	(ORS 657.681) TAX \$ 595.37	(ORS 657.515) PENALTY 5 59.54	(ORS 657.662 AND .663) PENALTY \$
			⁵⁾ \$		n An an an an Arthony Alberta An an An An An Arthony Alberta
	AL: Tax, Intere	est and Penalt	y wydae 6e0 i <u>an</u> o olio ol	\$ 	717.42 ¹ * Parking the first
	er e fan en e	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Less Credits	\$	and the second secon
			Collection Charge	. Here alle opter Ran de \$	но стал. Вало дивеле <u>А.С.</u> - 5.00
	tati na series	n Na sana ang kabupatèn sa	Filing Fees	\$	10.00
		und settis Lind aufört	Sheriff's Processing Fee	\$	6.25
	L DUE EMPLO	YMENT DIV	VISION	\$	738.67
Addition percent	nal interest on \$ (1½%) per montł	595.37 h or fraction of a		\$	e de la composition d La composition de la c
			November 30, 199 Sheriff's Charges on Execution	90 on \$	an an Aline an Billion Marine an Aline an Aline
TO' TO SHERIFI	FAL TO COLLE(CT	an an an Ar 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Тела на спорти \$ Спорта по с	
	tes having been lawfully as: W THEREFORE, pursua	sessed and no valid applint to ORS 657.642, YOU	ication for hearing having been filed from the ass J ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the z property of the employer, and if sufficient perso	essment, the assessme above claim (including onal property cannot	ent is final and pursuant to ORS 657.681 tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, be found, then out of the real property ant to the warrant within 65 days of the
The foregoing ta: the amount is fixed. NO docket fee and your co belonging to the employ date of this warrant.	sts of executing this warra yer, and to pay to the Assis	stant Director for Emplo	syment, Department of Human Resources, the n	noney collected pursua	ant to the warrant within 65 days of the

By.

Authorized Representative of Assistant Director

STATE OF OREGON • EMPLOYMENT DIVISION • DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES



STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF _____KLAMATH

ADDERCHORTATE

the scatto Levis

I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		CARL R. BURKHART		
n an		SHERIFF O	FKLAMATH	COUNTY, OREGON	
		Ву	Aelen Cole	DEPUTY	
	n an	91487 3724.			
	ON WARRANT AN	FF'S RETURN ID WRIT OF EXF	CUTION		
		Amount Receive	d From Sale	\$	
Notice of Sale By Publication In	(Date) (Newspaper)	Cost of Levy An	1 Sale	\$	
· · · ·		Net Proceeds .		\$	
	n, County, State)				
By Posting Notice At Fo	Illowing Places:	<u>()</u>)、「」和 5.34		•	
		Return:	Oregon Employme 875 Union St. N Salem, Or. 973]	IE.	
STATE OF OREGON	<u></u>	n for a sector en Light de transmer Line e fél	en da serie de la composition en da serie da composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la c	ng tha tha tha tha Tha ang tha	
	DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON:	, Sheriff of		County,	
I,	I have received the within War	rant and Writ of Ex	ecution on the	day of 19	
and					
		and the second s			
	(Action I	aken, Property levied upon, etc.)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Wil-meth Coul	s. nty Sheriff	· · · · · · ·	the d	
Filed for record at requ ofNov.	nest of A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at1. of Co. Lien Doc	<u>2:43</u> o'clock ket on Evelyn		 ty Clerk	
FEE \$10.00		Ву	Dauline Th		
		and a second	and the second s	an a	